-
Remote Seal – Flanged Type
 Remote Seal Flange : Stainless Steel
 Remote Seal Diaphragm : Stainless Steel, Hastelloy, Monel, Tantalum
 Remote Seal Filling Oil : DC704, DC200, Neobee
 Vaccum Process : Special Mouting For High Performance
Main Features
-
ORDER CODE
PRODUCT
JD200-SRF
.
. 1 : 1" 150 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) A : 4" 150 # ( ANSI B16.5 )
. 2 : 1" 300 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) B : 4" 300 # ( ANSI B16.5 )
. 3 : 1" 600 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) C : 4" 600 # ( ANSI B16.5 )
. 4 : 2" 150 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) D : DN25 PN 10/40
. 5 : 2" 300 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) E : DN40 PN 10/40
. 6 : 2" 600 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) F : DN50 PN 10/40
. 7 : 3" 150 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) G : DN80 PN 10/40
. 8 : 3" 300 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) H : DN100 PN 10/16
. 9 : 3" 600 # ( ANSI B16.5 ) Z : Special
. .
. . 0 : 00 mm
. . 1 : 50 mm
. . 2 : 100 mm
. . 3 : 150 mm
. . 4 : 200 mm
. . Z : Special
. . .
. . . 1 : Stainless Steel
. . . .
. . . . 1 : Stainless Steel
. . . . 2 : Hastelloy
. . . . 3 : Monel 400
. . . . 4 : Tantalum
. . . . 5 : Hallar Coating
. . . . 6 : Tefzel Coating
. . . . .
. . . . . 1 : Silicone DC704
. . . . . 2 : Silicone DC200
. . . . . 3 : Neobee
. . . . . Z : Special
. . . . . .
. . . . . . 1 : 1 meter 8 : 8 meters
. . . . . . 2 : 2 meters 9 : 9 meters
. . . . . . 3 : 3 meters A : 10 meters
. . . . . . 4 : 4 meters B : 11 meters
. . . . . . 5 : 5 meters C : 12 meters
. . . . . . 6 : 6 meters Z :  Special
. . . . . . 7 : 7 meters
. . . . . . .
. . . . . . . 0
. . . . . . . 1
. . . . . . . .
JD200-SRF 7 0 1 1 1 2 0
VACCUM PROCESS
: No
: Yes
PROCESS CONNECTION
: Remote Seal - Flanged Type
CAPILLARY LENGHT
FLANGE MATERIAL
FLANGE DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
FLANGE FILLING OIL
EXTENSION LENGHT